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Customer Price List
0800 242 5474

Travel is charged at £1.60 per mile from RG41 2QY (standard panel Van)
Travel is charged at £1.80 per mile from RG41 2QY (Large Loloader Van)

(min £20 travel charge)



Oak Parquet & Outdoor

Dance Floors

PRODUCT

Dance Floor Underlay (carpet)
Per sq ft

Oak Parquet and Outdoor Floors

£1.20 per sq ft

UK Events
ukeventscouk

SIZE (ft)

9x9

12x12
15x 15
18 x 18
21 x21
24 x 24
27 x 27
30x 30

PRICE

PRICE

(ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)

£0.25

£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£388.80
£529.20
£691.20
£874.80
£1080

£0.30

£360.00
£360.00
£360.00
£466.56
£635.04
£829.44
£1049.76
£1296




Plain Black or white &
Black and White Dance

Floors

PRODUCT

£1.20 per sq ft

UK Events

ukevents.couk

SIZE (ft)

10x 10
12x12
14 x 14
16 x 16
18 x 18
20x 20
22 x 22
24 x 24
26 x 26
28 x 28
30x 30

PRICE

(ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)

£300.00
£300.00
£300.00
£307.20
£388.80
£480.00
£580.80
£691.20
£811.20
£940.80

£1080.00 £1296.00

PRICE

N |

£360.00
£360.00
£360.00
£368.64
£466.56
£576.00
£696.96
£829.44
£973.44
£1128.96




Black, White & Pink Starlit

Dance Floors

PRODUCT

Starlit (black or white)
£1.85 per sq ft

Pink Starlit
£2.00 per sq ft

UK Events
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SIZE (ft)

12 x12
14 x 14
16 x 16
18 x 18
20x 20
22 x22
24 x 24
26 x 26
28 x 28
30x 30

12 x12
14 x 14
16 x 16
18 x 18
20x 20

PRICE
(ex. VAT)

£300.00
£362.60
£473.60
£599.40
£740.00
£895.40
£1065.60
£1250.60
£1450.40
£1665.00

£300.00
£392.00
£512.00
£648.00
£800.00

PRICE
(incl. VAT)

£360.00
£435.12
£568.32
£719.28
£888.00
£1074.48
£1278.72
£1500.72
£1740.48
£1998.00

£360.00
£470.04
£614.40
£777.60
£960.00




White RGB Starlit Dance

Floors

PRODUCT SIZE (ft)

Just Arrived- RGB Starlit

White Dance Floor 12 x12
£2.50 per sq ft 14 x 14
16 x 16

Circular RGB Starlit Floors
White 16 ft

UK Events
ukmnts.m\l_)

PRICE PRICE
(ex. VAT)  (incl. VAT)

£360.00 £432.00
£490.00  £588.00
£640.00 £768.00

£768.00 £921.60




Night Fever Dance Floor

PRODUCT

70's Night Fever Floor
£55 persgm

UK Events

ukevents.co.uk

SIZE (m) PRICE

2X2
3x3
4x4
5x5
6x6
7x7
8x8
9x9
10x 10

(ex. VAT)

£300.00
£495.00
£880.00
£1,375.00
£1,980.00
POA

POA

POA

POA

PRICE
(incl. VAT)

£360.00
£594.00
£1,056.00
£1,650.00
£2,376.00




Staging

Stage
Without Carpet
(£30.00 per sq m)

Stage
Carpet and Valance
(£35.00 per sq m)

Stage Step

UK Events
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SIZE

3m x5m
3m x 6m
Adm x 5m
Adm x bm

3mx5m
3m x bm
dm x 5m
dm x 6m

Per unit

PRICE
(ex. VAT)

£450.00
£540.00
£600.00
£720.00

£525.00
£630.00
£700.00
£840.00

£30.00

PRICE
(incl. VAT)

£540.00
£648.00
£720.00
£864.00

£630.00
£756.00
£840.00
£1008.00

£36.00




Lighting

Wired RGB LED Uplighters
Battery Powered Uplighters
Wirelessly Controlled lighting

Moving Head on Plinth Various

Disco Mirror Ball 30cm x 30cm
Disco Mirror Ball 40cm x 40cm
Disco Mirror Ball 50cm x 50cm

Haze Machine
Lighting Engineer

SixPar IP Rated Outdoor LED Lights
T-Color Outdoor Flood Lights

UK Events
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PRICE
(ex. VAT)

£15.00
£20.00
POA

£90.00
£80.00
£150.00
£225.00
£50.00
£350.00

£50.00
£110.00

PRICE
(incl. VAT)

£18.00
£24.00

£108.00
£96.00
£180.00
£270.00
£60.00
£420.00

£60.00
£132.00




LED Furniture

PRODUCT

LED Circular Cocktail Bar

LED Half Circular Cocktail Bar
LED Quarter Bar

LED Straight Bar Section
Animated Full Circular Bar
Animated Half Circular Bar
Animated Quarter Circular Bar
Glass Display Fridge (Blizzard)
Solid Door Freezer (Blizzard)
Glass Display Fridge (Vestfrost)
Glass Display Freezer (Vestfrost)

LED Poseur Tables
Soft Cubes

Giant Bean Bags
LED Cubes

LED Banquet Tables
LED Table Centres
Bar Stool

LED Ice Bucket

UK Events
ukeventscouk

NVAS

4m

1.5m
dm

850 x 506 x 550
845 x 600 x 585
1860 x 595 x 595
1860 x 595 x 595

4ft x 2ft

40cm x 40cm x 40cm
70cm x 70cm x 50cm
40cm x 40cm x 40cm
5ft x 20" x 20"
Varied

PRICE
(ex. VAT)

£1,000
£600
£350
£200
£2000.00
£1200.00
£700.00
£50

£100
£200
£200

£60.00
£25.00
£30.00
£40.00
£120.00
£80.00

64-84cm(h) x 45cm Base £30.00

£40.00

PRICE
(incl. VAT)

£1,200.00
£720.00
£420.00
£220.00
£2400.00
£1440.00
£840.00
£120
£120
£240
£240

£60.00
£30.00
£36.00
£54.00
£120.00
£96.00
£36.00
£48.00




V.1.P Carpets, Ropes and

Posts

PRODUCT SIZE (m)

VIP Carpets 2m (W) x 10 (L)
VIP Carpets 4m (W) x 10 (L)
Additional Metre

(2m Width)

Additional Metre

(4m Width)

Budget VIP Ropes  1m (L)

Budget VIP Posts

Executive VIP Ropes 1m (L)
Executive VIP Posts

UK Events
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PRICE
(ex. VAT)

£300.00
£400.00
£15.00

£40.00
£5.00

£10.00
£10.00
£15.00

PRICE
(incl. VAT)

£360.00
£480.00
£24.00

£48.00
£6.00

£12.00
£12.00
£18.00




Sound

PRODUCT

PA SYSTEMS

Sound Engineer

Standard Disco
Premier Disco
Karaoke Add-On

UK Events
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NO. OF SPEAKERS PRICE

co o b~ N

(ex. VAT)
£300.00
£400.00
£500.00
£600.00
£700.00
£350.00

£550.00
£650.00
£150.00

PRICE

(incl. VAT)

£360.00
£480.00
£600.00
£720.00
£840.00
£420.00

£660.00
£780.00
£180.00
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Other Items of Interest W

The Goring Otto Awards
2017

PRODUCT SIZE PRICE PRICE
(m) (ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)
(w x h)
L.O.V.E Letters 1.2x1.5 £300.00 £360.00
White Starcloth 6x3 £200.00 £240.00
Additional Cloth/s 6x3 £150.00 £180.00
Black Starcloth 6x3 £200.00 £240.00
Additional Cloth/s 6x3 £150.00 £180.00
White Starcloth Booth 2x1.5 £100.00 £120.00
Black Starcloth Booth 2x1.5 £60.00 £72.00
Star Cloth Rigging 6x3 £50.00 £60.00
LED Video Wall POA

UK Events

ukevents.couk




