Customer Price List 0800 242 5474

ukevents.co.uk

Travel is charged at £1.60 per mile from RG41 2QY (standard panel Van) Travel is charged at £1.80 per mile from RG41 2QY (Large Loloader Van)

(min £20 travel charge)

Oak Parquet & Outdoor Dance Floors

PRODUCT

Dance Floor Underlay (carpet) Per sq ft

Oak Parquet and Outdoor Floors

£1.20 per sq ft

9 x 9 £300.00 £360.00 £300.00 £360.00 12 x 12 £300.00 £360.00 15 x 15 18 x 18 £388.80 £466.56 21 x 21 £529.20 £635.04 24 x 24 £691.20 £829.44 £874.80 £1049.76 27 x 27 30 x 30 £1080 £1296

PRICE

£0.25

PRICE

£0.30

(ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)

SIZE (ft)











Plain Black or white & Black and White Dance Floors

PRODUCT

£1.20 per sq ft



SIZE (ft) PRICE PRICE (ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)

10 x 10	£300.00	£360.00
12 x 12	£300.00	£360.00
14 x 14	£300.00	£360.00
16 x 16	£307.20	£368.64
18 x 18	£388.80	£466.56
20 x 20	£480.00	£576.00
22 x 22	£580.80	£696.96
24 x 24	£691.20	£829.44
26 x 26	£811.20	£973.44
28 x 28	£940.80	£1128.96
30 x 30	£1080.00	£1296.00







Black, White & Pink Starlit Dance Floors

PRODUCT	SIZE (ft)	PRICE (ex. VAT)	PRICE (incl. VAT)
Starlit (black or white)	12 x 12	£300.00	£360.00
£1.85 per sq ft	14 x 14 16 x 16	£362.60 £473.60	£435.12 £568.32
	18 x 18	£599.40	£719.28
	20 x 20	£740.00	£888.00
	22 x 22	£895.40	£1074.48
	24 x 24	£1065.60	£1278.72
	26 x 26	£1250.60	£1500.72
	28 x 28	£1450.40	£1740.48
	30 x 30	£1665.00	£1998.00
Pink Starlit	12 x 12	£300.00	£360.00
£2.00 per sq ft	14 x 14	£392.00	£470.04
	16 x 16	£512.00	£614.40
	18 x 18	£648.00	£777.60
UK Events	20 x 20	£800.00	£960.00

ukevents.co.uk





White RGB Starlit Dance Floors

PRODUCT	SIZE (ft)	PRICE (ex. VAT)	PRICE (incl. VAT)
Just Arrived- RGB Starlit			
White Dance Floor	12 x 12	£360.00	£432.00
£2.50 per sq ft	14 x 14	£490.00	£588.00
	16 x 16	£640.00	£768.00
Circular RGB Starlit Floors			
White	16 ft	£768.00	£921.60









Night Fever Dance Floor







PRODUCT	SIZE (m)	PRICE (ex. VAT)	PRICE (incl. VAT)
70's Night Fever Floor	2 x 2	£300.00	£360.00
£55 per sq m	3 x 3	£495.00	£594.00
	4 x 4	£880.00	£1,056.00
	5 x 5	£1,375.00	£1,650.00
	6 x 6	£1,980.00	£2,376.00
	7 x 7	POA	
	8 x 8	POA	
	9 x 9	POA	
	10 x 10	ΡΟΑ	



Staging

PRODUCT

Stage Without Carpet (£30.00 per sq m)

Stage Carpet and Valance (£35.00 per sq m)

Stage Step

SIZE

3m x 5m 3m x 6m 4m x 5m 4m x 6m

3m x 5m 3m x 6m 4m x 5m 4m x 6m

Per unit

PRICE PRICE (ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)

£450.00£540.00£540.00£648.00£600.00£720.00£720.00£864.00

£525.00 £630.00 £630.00 £756.00 £700.00 £840.00 £840.00 £1008.00

£30.00 £36.00

el. VAT)







Lighting

PRODUCT

SIZE

Various

30cm x 30cm

40cm x 40cm

50cm x 50cm

Wired RGB LED Uplighters Battery Powered Uplighters Wirelessly Controlled lighting

Moving Head on Plinth			
Disco Mirror Ball			
Disco Mirror Ball			
Disco Mirror Ball			
Haze Machine			
Lighting Engineer			

SixPar IP Rated Outdoor LED Lights T-Color Outdoor Flood Lights PRICE PRICE (ex. VAT) (incl. VAT)

£15.00 £18.00 £20.00 £24.00 POA

£108.00
£96.00
£180.00
£270.00
£60.00
£420.00

£50.00 £60.00 £110.00 £132.00









LED Furniture

PRODUCT	SIZE
LED Circular Cocktail Bar LED Half Circular Cocktail Bar LED Quarter Bar	4m
LED Straight Bar Section Animated Full Circular Bar Animated Half Circular Bar Animated Quarter Circular Bar	1.5m 4m
Glass Display Fridge (Blizzard) Solid Door Freezer (Blizzard) Glass Display Fridge (Vestfrost) Glass Display Freezer (Vestfrost)	850 x 500 845 x 600 1860 x 59 1860 x 59
LED Poseur Tables Soft Cubes Giant Bean Bags LED Cubes LED Banquet Tables LED Table Centres Bar Stool LED Ice Bucket	4ft x 2ft 40cm x 4 70cm x 7 40cm x 4 5ft x 20" Varied 64-84cm



	PRICE	PRICE
	(ex. VAT)	(incl. VAT
	£1,000	£1,200.00
	£600	£720.00
	£350	£420.00
	£200	£220.00
	£2000.00	£2400.00
	£1200.00	£1440.00
	£700.00	£840.00
6 x 550	£50	£120
0 x 585	£100	£120
0 x 585 95 x 595	£200	£240
95 x 595	£200	£240
	£60.00	£60.00
40cm x 40cm	£25.00	£30.00
70cm x 50cm	£30.00	£36.00
40cm x 40cm	£40.00	£54.00
' x 20"	£120.00	£120.00
	£80.00	£96.00
n(h) x 45cm Base	£30.00	£36.00
	£40.00	







V.I.P Carpets, Ropes and Posts

PRODUCT	SIZE (m)	PRICE (ex. VAT)	PRICE (incl. VAT)
VIP Carpets VIP Carpets	2m (W) x 10 (L) 4m (W) x 10 (L)	£300.00 £400.00	£360.00 £480.00
Additional Metre (2m Width)	(,	£15.00	£24.00
Additional Metre			
(4m Width)		£40.00	£48.00
Budget VIP Ropes	1m (L)	£5.00	£6.00
Budget VIP Posts		£10.00	£12.00
Executive VIP Ropes	1m (L)	£10.00	£12.00
Executive VIP Posts		£15.00	£18.00





Sound

PRODUCT	NO. OF SPEAKERS	PRICE	PRICE
		(ex. VAT)	(incl. VAT)
PA SYSTEMS	2	£300.00	£360.00
	4	£400.00	£480.00
	6	£500.00	£600.00
	8	£600.00	£720.00
	10	£700.00	£840.00
Sound Engineer		£350.00	£420.00

Standard Disco Premier Disco Karaoke Add-On £550.00 £660.00 £650.00 £780.00 £150.00 £180.00







Other Items of Interest

PRODUCT	SIZE (m) (w x h)	PRICE (ex. VAT)	PRICE (incl. VAT)
L.O.V.E Letters	1.2 x 1.5	£300.00	£360.00
White Starcloth	6 x 3	£200.00	£240.00
Additional Cloth/s	6 x 3	£150.00	£180.00
Black Starcloth	6 x 3	£200.00	£240.00
Additional Cloth/s	6 x 3	£150.00	£180.00
White Starcloth Booth	2 x 1.5	£100.00	£120.00
Black Starcloth Booth	2 x 1.5	£60.00	£72.00
Star Cloth Rigging	6 x 3	£50.00	£60.00





LED Video Wall

POA



